
Your benefits when booking at LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with
the school

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

FREE online course

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in York

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

Pay less than
booking at the

school

Excellent 4.8/5

1.288 reviews

Show all 1.288 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3

Develop the skills to be highly
effective internationally. 
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Prices 2025.
York courses - Quick view

Fluent English
Price per person / week in £GBP
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6)
Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual
Individual training

Global Collaboration Skills
Price per person / week in £GBP
Minigroup (25 hrs max. 4)
Individual Coaching* (20 hrs)
*Available online

English & Culture for 50 Plus
Start dates: 12 May 2025
15 September 2025
1 December 2025
Minigroup package (1 weeks)
Minigroup package (2 weeks) 

Business English Communication /
Specialised Professional English 
Price per person / week in £GBP
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6) 
Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual 
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual 
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual 
Individual training

Effective International Communication 
Price per person / week in £GBP
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6)
Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual
Individual training

£2,625
£2,975

£850
£1,600

£780
£1,220  
£1,660
£2,100
£88/hr

£675
£1,065
£1,455  
£1,845
£78/hr

£495
£885
£1,275
£1,665  
£78/hr

Other fees
Registration Fee 
Accommodation Placement Fee

Executive Homestay 

(Shared bathroom/30 mins walk)

Executive Homestay 

(Private bathroom/30 mins walk) 

Homestay - in York
Price per night in £GBP

Executive Homestay 

(Private bathroom/30 mins public transport)

Airport transfer to York
Manchester Airport (one-way)
Leeds Bradford Airport (one-way)
London Airports (one-way)

Hotels and apartments in York 

£70
£70

 £57 

£61 

On request

On request

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH COURSES

INTERNATIONAL PEOPLE SKILLS COURSES

£67

GENERAL ENGLISH COURSES

https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3


Your benefits when booking at LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with
the school

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

FREE online course

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in York

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

Pay less than
booking at the

school

Excellent 4.8/5

1.288 reviews

Show all 1.288 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3

Get in touch.
Contact us for more
information using the details
below:

training@york- associates.co.uk

+44 (0)1904 624 246 

www.york-associates.co.uk

https://www.facebook.com/york.associates.uk/

linkedin.com/company/york-associates

mailto:tom.flaherty@york-associates.co
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