

# Develop the skills to be highly effective internationally.



Your benefits when booking at **⊗LanguageCourse**<sup>.net</sup>

LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with GL the school

🕞 FREE online course

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

🔇 NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in York

💻 +1-646 503 18 10 🛛 🗱 +44 330 124 03 17 🛛 🖊 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) 🛛 二 +97-225 69 51 89 🖉 🖉 +35-316 91 75 25

Pay less than booking at the

school

No BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3

Trustpilot Excellent 4.8/5  $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$  **1.288** reviews

Show all 1.288 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

## **Prices 2025. York courses - Quick view**

£495

## **GENERAL ENGLISH COURSES**

#### **Fluent English**

Price per person / week in £GBP
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6)
Miniaroun I. Elbro Individual

Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual	£885
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual	£1,275
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual	£1,665
Individual training	£78/hr

### **English & Culture for 50 Plus** Start dates: 12 May 2025

15 September 2025	
1 December 2025	
Minigroup package (1 weeks)	£850
Minigroup package (2 weeks)	<b>£1,600</b>

## **PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH COURSES**

#### **Business English Communication / Specialised Professional English** Price per person / week in £GBP

Thee per person / week in 20Di	
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6)	£675
Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual	£1,065
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual	£1,455
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual	£1,845
Individual training	£78/hr

## **Effective International Communication**

Price per person / week in £GBP	
Minigroup (15 hrs max. 6)	£780
Minigroup + 5 hrs Individual	£1,220
Minigroup + 10 hrs Individual	£1,660
Minigroup + 15 hrs individual	<b>£2,100</b>
Individual training	£88/hr

## **INTERNATIONAL PEOPLE SKILLS COURSES**

## **Global Collaboration Skills**

Price per person / week in £GBP Minigroup (25 hrs max. 4) Individual Coaching* (20 hrs) *Available online	£2,625 £2,975	
Your benefits when booking at	Sector Content in the school the	• FREE online course
© Languageoodise	<b>BETTER</b> cancellation and payment terms	🛞 NO agency fees
Get free advice from our friendly consultants to h		
➡ +1-646 503 18 10 \Rightarrow +44 330 124 03 17	I+I +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number)	51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

Pay less than booking at the

school

#### BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3

### Homestay - in York Price per night in £GBP

Executive Homestay	£57
(Private bathroom/30 mins public transport)	
Executive Homestay	£61
(Shared bathroom/30 mins walk)	
Executive Homestay	£67
(Private bathroom/30 mins walk)	

Hotels and apartments in York	On request
-------------------------------	------------

Airport transfer to York	<b>On request</b>
Manchester Airport (one-way)	

Manchester Airport (one-way) Leeds Bradford Airport (one-way) London Airports (one-way)

#### **Other fees**

Registration Fee	£70
Accommodation Placement Fee	£70

Trustpilot Excellent 4.8/5  $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$  **1.288** reviews

Show all 1.288 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot



## Get in touch.

Contact us for more information using the details below:



training@york-associates.co.uk



+44 (0)1904 624 246



www.york-associates.co.uk



https://www.facebook.com/york.associates.uk/



linkedin.com/company/york-associates



York Associates





**LOWER PRICES** than when booking directly with Your benefits when booking at 🕞 FREE online course the school **⊗LanguageCourse**<sup>net</sup> NO agency fees BETTER cancellation and payment terms Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in York 💻 +1-646 503 18 10 🛛 🗱 +44 330 124 03 17 🛛 🕶 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) 🛛 二 +97-225 69 51 89 🖉 🖉 +35-316 91 75 25 Trustpilot Excellent 4.8/5 Pay less than booking at the

school

No BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-york-associates-york.php3

 $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$   $\star$  **1.288** reviews Show all 1.288 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot